
1
0

1
0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lr044 (GCA_001044105.1)186

1
146

1
24.2

1
10.6

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 1001095st1_F3_1001254B_151014 (GCA_028322725.1)16

1
9.03

1
0.0588

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus UMB1351A (GCA_030217425.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus UMB1351B (GCA_030224725.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus UMB0004 (GCA_002848015.1)1.94

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh11 (GCA_001656735.1)19.9

0.61
6.27

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh34 (GCA_001656765.1)30.9

0.95
5.78

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Vahe (GCA_008017355.1)39.4

0.76
2.03

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 116 (GCA_000801045.1)31.1

0.44
0.765

1
4.68

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LMG 23551 (GCA_032465875.1)7.96

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LMG 19717 (GCA_032465935.1)14

0.45
0.489

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 2217st1_F11_2217SCRN_200827 (GCA_028322835.1)28.3

0.94
2.97

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus SD4 (GCA_036595865.1)25.2

1
15.8

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus lbr154 (GCA_027857765.1)1.01

0.68
0.992

0.59
0.998

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus lbd330 (GCA_027857665.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus lbr105 (GCA_027857715.1)0

0.5
0.00195

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus lbd85-1 (GCA_027857655.1)0

0.5
0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus lbr152 (GCA_027857695.1)0

0.84
0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus lbr108 (GCA_027857735.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus lbr136 (GCA_027857795.1)0

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 903 loci)
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